



The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: HACK THE SOUND 2023-11-01 to 2023-11-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2023-11-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$0.00
2023-11-16	Donation from Arash Shiva	txn_lZHNeo	\$50.00	\$50.00
2023-11-17	Hackathon grant from Hack Club	txn_MNHGVa	\$500.00	\$550.00
2023-11-18	Stickermule and Website Fees	txn_78HzVJ	-\$33.08	\$516.92
2023-11-20	Website Fees	txn_zVHbnm	-\$15.16	\$501.76
2023-11-20	Donation from Elaine Richards	txn_K9HaNK	\$100.00	\$601.76
2023-11-22	Flyers for Malycia	txn_0eHILY	-\$31.70	\$570.06
2023-11-22	Flyers for Aram	txn_LgHOXE	-\$31.93	\$538.13
2023-11-27	☐ Food Supplies	txn_yXHbZgM	-\$5.74	\$532.39
2023-11-27	Blåhaj	txn_lZHB2nY	\$0.00	\$532.39
2023-11-29	Time Capsule Shipping	txn_QmHZOdQ	-\$21.77	\$510.62
2023-11-30	Snacks!	txn_kWHRznK	-\$29.36	\$481.26
	<i>WITHDRAWN: \$168.74. DEPOSITED: \$650.00.</i>			\$481.26

Hack The Sound is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from *Hack The Sound's* restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.